FBP Series
Analog Hand-held Video Fiber Inspection Probes
The FBP Series hand-held probe
microscopes are the ideal choice for
inspecting fiber optic connectors in
bulkhead applications. They are specially
designed to fit comfortably and operate
easily in-hand, allowing the user to inspect

FBP Series
Analog Hand-held Video Fiber Inspection Probes
Order Information
Part Description
FBP-P1 Video Inspection Probe, NTSC, 200x, 4-pin Out
FBP-P1-400 Video Inspection Probe, Single Mag, 400x, 4 pin
FBP-P100 Quick Capture Probe, NTSC, 200x, 6-pin Out with USB
FBP-P105 Quick Capture Probe, NTSC, 200x, 6-pin Out, No USB
FBP-P2 Video Inspection Probe, PAL, 200x, 4-pin Out
FBP-P200 Quick Capture Probe, PAL, 200x, 6-pin Out with USB
FBP-P205 Quick Capture Probe, PAL, 200x, 6-pin Out, No USB
FBP-P5 Video Inspection Probe, NTSC, 200/400x, 4-pin Out
FBP-P500 Quick Capture Probe, NTSC, 200/400x, 6-pin Out with USB
FBP-P505 Quick Capture Probe, NTSC, 200/400x, 6-pin Out, No USB
FBP-P6 Video Inspection Probe, PAL, 200/400x, 4-pin Out
FBP-P600 Quick Capture Probe, PAL, 200/400x, 6-pin Out with USB
FBP-P605 Quick Capture Probe, PAL, 200/400x, 6-pin Out, No USB
FBP-P7 Video Inspection Probe, NTSC 250/500x, 4-pin Out
FBP-PX1 Video Inspection Probe, NTSC, 200x, 4-pin Out, No Barrel
FBP-PX100 Quick Capture Probe, NTSC, 200x, 6-pin Out, No USB/Barrel
FBP-PX2 Video Inspection Probe, PAL, 200x, 4-pin Out, No Barrel
FBP-PX200 Quick Capture Probe, PAL, 200x, 6-pin Out, No USB/Barrel
FBP-PX5 Video Inspection Probe, NTSC, 200/400x, 4-pin Out, No Barrel
FBP-PX500 Quick Capture Probe, NTSC, 200/400x, 6-pin, No USB/Barrel
FBP-PX600 Quick Capture Probe, PAL, 200/400x, 6-pin, No USB/Barrel
Hand-held Displays
Hand-held Video Displays for Use with Probe Scopes
Westover continues to lead the fiber
inspection industry by providing a portable,